© 00 N O U1 W N -

=
(=]

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

g W N -

Scores

LOTHIAN SMALLBORE SHOOTING ASSOCIATION

BSA Cup 2000

|Date Due By:-

Women's County Comp 2000

Card 1 | Card 2 I otal

Aitken, C 95 97 192
Baker, N B 97 97 194
Bell, Miss S M 99 99 198
Bruce, A S 97 99 196
Brunton, R 94 95 189
Curtis, Miss P 96 96 192
Hamilton, Mrs A M 98 100 198
Hamilton, W F 96 98 194
Henderson, D 94 97 191
Hind, J H 92 97 189
Jackson, A J 94 96 190
Mackenzie, S 97 98 195
May, P 97 97 194
Mutch, M M 98 100 198
Nilsen, V 90 96 186
Ogle, CW C 98 99 197
Rudd, G A 97 97 194
Sellar, R A 96 98 194
Thomson, M 95 96 191
Walker, G 91 96 187
Total 3859

Place 13th

|Date Due By:-

Card 1

Card 2

Total

in italics are estimates

Total

Place

13th out of 26.

The winning score was 3921

Team size was reduced to 12
from 2001 onwards.

Not shot.

See www.Issa.org.uk for up to date scores and results

10/08/2009



