## **LOTHIAN SMALLBORE SHOOTING ASSOCIATION**

## **BSA Cup 2000**

Date Due By:-			
	Card 1	Card 2	Total
1 Aitken, C	95	97	192
2 Baker, N B	97	97	194
3 Bell, Miss S M	99	99	198
4 Bruce, A S	97	99	196
5 Brunton, R	94	95	189
6 Curtis, Miss P	96	96	192
7 Hamilton, Mrs A M	98	100	198
8 Hamilton, W F	96	98	194
9 Henderson, D	94	97	191
10 Hind, J H	92	97	189
11 Jackson, A J	94	96	190
12 Mackenzie, S	97	98	195
13 <b>May, P</b>	97	97	194
14 Mutch, M M	98	100	198
15 Nilsen, V	90	96	186
16 Ogle, C W C	98	99	197
17 Rudd, G A	97	97	194
18 <b>Sellar, R A</b>	96	98	194
19 <b>Thomson, M</b>	95	96	191
20 Walker, G	91	96	187
		Total	3859
		Place	13th

13th out of 26.

The winning score was 3921

Team size was reduced to 12 from 2001 onwards.

## Women's County Comp 2000

Date Due By:-			
	Card 1	Card 2	Total
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
_		Total	
		Place	

Not shot.